

Children of One Planet Inc. 2155 Verdugo Blvd. #1010 Montrose, CA 91020 https://childrenofoneplanet.org

Dear Sponsors and Supporters of Children of One Planet,

Our vision is to provide the opportunity for all children, regardless of background, to engage in developing excellent physical and mental health through the medium of dance and other performing arts.

Our Programs include:

- activities to improve the physical and mental health of children and teens by engaging them in dance and music
- inspiration and interaction amongst children and teens to improve and develop social skills.
- education and opportunities for lifelong enjoyment to boost confidence and promote excellence during childhood development
- skills that build discipline and self confidence as a pathway to leading healthier and happier lives.

Learning performing arts from professional instructors develops confidence, self discipline, and social skills that children and teens need for the rest of their lives. Dance and music performances are showcased in our annual fund-raiser, along with the sponsors that made these programs available to so many children.

Children of One Planet is celebrating its 24 th anniversary with our most vibrant gala yet with local musicians, singers, dancers, and featuring champion ballroom dancers. It will include international cuisine catered by local restaurants. There will be a live band and complimentary dance lessons.

The proceeds will go towards our programs in the Los Angeles area. Please show your support for the children in these programs and join us at:

June 1,2024. @ 5 PM Ends at 9 PM Historic William D Davies Memorial Building 568 E. Mount Curve Avenue Altadena, CA 91001.

Thank you for your consideration and I do hope you will help us to help children in need through your donations and corporate sponsorship. I can discuss the corporate sponsor promotion opportunities tailored for your preferences. Attached is a breakdown of our sponsorship levels.

Please contact me via phone or email. I hope to hear from you soon.

With gratitude,

Azita Milanian.

Founder and President, Children of One Planet Inc.

azita@childrenofoneplanet.org

Children of One Planet Inc. 501(c)(3) non-profit registered in California, FEIN: 91-2074967





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Corporate Sponsor - Diamond Level (\$20,000+)

- Premium logo location on Children of One Planet (COOP) website for one year
- Sponsor children participating in our programs
- Premium seating, 3 tables of 8
- 5,000+ mailed postcards with your company logo
- Featured in COOP social media and marketing materials
- Company logo included in the red carpet Step and Repeat Banner

Corporate Sponsor - Platinum Level (\$15,000+)

- Logo on Children of One Planet (COOP) website for one year
- Sponsor children participating in our programs
- VIP seating, 2 tables of 8
- 5,000+ mailed postcards with your company logo
- Featured in COOP social media marketing materials
- Company logo included in the red carpet Step and Repeat Banner

Corporate Sponsor - Gold Level (\$10,000+)

- Logo on Children of One Planet (COOP) website for one year
- Sponsor children participating in our programs
- VIP table of 8
- 5,000+ mailed postcards with your company logo
- Featured in COOP social media
- Company logo included in the red carpet Step and Repeat Banner

Corporate Sponsor - Silver Level (\$5,000+)

- Sponsor children participating in our programs
- One table of 8
- 5,000+ mailed postcards with your company logo
- Featured in COOP social media

Corporate Sponsor - Bronze Level (\$2,500+)

- Sponsor children in our programs
- One table of 8
- 5,000+ mailed postcards with your company logo

Corporate Sponsor - Children Of One Planet Supporters (\$1000.00)

- Sponsor children in our programs
- VIP tickets, 4

Corporate Sponsor - Children Of One Planet Supporters (\$500.00)

Sponsor children in our program, VIP tickets, 2